AGENDA FOR DOE-NRC MEETING ON DOE

ATTACHMENT 1

WEST VALLEY DEMONSTRATION PROJECT DECOMMISSIONING PLAN

Date:
Location:

Objectives:

Agenda:
Times
9:00-9:05
9:05-9:10
9:10-9:20
9:20-9:50

9:50-10:20

10:20-10:40
10:40-10:50

10:50-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-4:20

4:20-4:30
4:30-4:50

4:50-5:00

March 23, 2004

Room T-7A-1, White Flint, Rockville, MD

(1) To discuss the Department of Energy’s (DOE’s) plans for the development of
the West Valley Demonstration Project (WVDP) Decommissioning Plan (DP) and
the Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) requirements, guidelines, and

expectations.

(2) To discuss DOE'’s proposed annotated NUREG-1757 Appendix D checklist
regarding planned DP content and receive NRC input on the annotated checklist.

(3) To discuss plans and schedule for subsequent DP meetings.

Topic
NRC introductions and opening remarks.
DOE introductions and opening remarks.

Overview of NRC’s DP review process.

Presentation on the regulatory framework for the WVDP DP.

Presentation on the Proposed Action to be evaluated in the
WVDP DP.

Comments from attending public/stakeholders
Break

Detailed discussion on DOE’s proposed annotated checklist
to obtain NRC input.

Lunch

Continue detailed discussion on DOE’s proposed annotated
checklist to obtain NRC input.

Break
Comments from attending public/stakeholders

Closing remarks

Lead

NRC

Dan Sullivan
NRC

Dan Westcott

Frank McCoy

Observers
All

Jim McNeil

All

Jim McNeil

All
Observers

DOE, NRC



