AGENDA FOR DOE-NRC MEETING ON DOE WEST VALLEY DEMONSTRATION PROJECT DECOMMISSIONING PLAN

Date: March 23, 2004

Location: Room T-7A-1, White Flint, Rockville, MD

Objectives: (1) To discuss the Department of Energy's (DOE's) plans for the development of

the West Valley Demonstration Project (WVDP) Decommissioning Plan (DP) and

the Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) requirements, guidelines, and

expectations.

(2) To discuss DOE's proposed annotated NUREG-1757 Appendix D checklist regarding planned DP content and receive NRC input on the annotated checklist.

(3) To discuss plans and schedule for subsequent DP meetings.

Agenda:

<u>Times</u>	<u>Topic</u>	<u>Lead</u>
9:00-9:05	NRC introductions and opening remarks.	NRC
9:05-9:10	DOE introductions and opening remarks.	Dan Sullivan
9:10-9:20	Overview of NRC's DP review process.	NRC
9:20-9:50	Presentation on the regulatory framework for the WVDP DP.	Dan Westcott
9:50-10:20	Presentation on the Proposed Action to be evaluated in the WVDP DP.	Frank McCoy
10:20-10:40	Comments from attending public/stakeholders	Observers
10:40-10:50	Break	All
10:50-12:30	Detailed discussion on DOE's proposed annotated checklist to obtain NRC input.	Jim McNeil
12:30-1:30	Lunch	All
1:30-4:20	Continue detailed discussion on DOE's proposed annotated checklist to obtain NRC input.	Jim McNeil
4:20-4:30	Break	All
4:30-4:50	Comments from attending public/stakeholders	Observers
4:50-5:00	Closing remarks	DOE, NRC